
Class :- B.A.I Sub :- History SEM.I
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

1 Abhishek Sanjay Raut 7 7 14
2 Abhishek Gajanan Pawar 8 7 15
3 Ajay Tukaram Holgare 8 7 15
4 Akash Mungshiram Raut 7 7 14
5 Amar Digambar Kakade 9 8 17
6 Anjali Ramesh Raut 8 8 16
7 Anjali Sharad Jawake 8 8 16
8 Anjali Namdeo Ratne 8 7 15
9 Arti Dilip Bhosale 9 8 17
10 Arti Dnyaneshwar Khodke 9 9 18
11 Arti Sunil Gawande 8 8 16
12 Ashutosh Dhanurdhar Lawate 8 8 16
13 Ashwini Mangesh Borde 9 8 17
14 Ashwini Sudhakar Nemane 8 8 16
15 Badal Vinod pawar 9 9 18
16 Chaitali Gajanan mhatarmare 9 8 17
17 Darshana Ramrao Tirkate 8 8 16
18 Disha Pralhad Raut 8 8 16
19 Dinesh Premdas Chavhan 8 8 16
20 Dnyaneshwar Vitthal Chaudhari 9 8 17
21 Ganesh Khushalrao Raut 9 8 17
22 Gayatri Raju Shejulkar 8 8 16
23 Gayatri Vinod Wankhade 8 8 16
24 Hina Prakash Urkade 9 8 17
25 Jaya Dipak Manwar 9 9 18
26 Jyoti Dagadu Sargar 9 9 18
27 Ketan Banduji Manwar 8 8 16
28 Ketan subhash Wakode 8 8 16
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Class :- B.A.I Sub :- History SEM.I
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

29 Lakhan Vasanta Jadhav 9 8 17
30 Lomesh Kashinath Gawande 7 7 14
31 Madhuri Dilip Kathole 7 8 15
32 Madhuri Vijay Ingole 9 9 18
33 Mamata Balusing Chavhan 8 8 16
34 Manisha  Niranjan Kamble 7 7 14
35 Manisha Sukhdev Vaidya 7 7 14
36 Mayuree Sheshrao Jadhao 8 8 16
37 Mayuri Bhaurao Chavhan 9 8 17
38 Mayuri Dilip Mohale 8 8 16
39 Minal Shivaji Pusadkar 9 8 17
40 Mukesh Ashok Ingale 7 8 15
41 Neha Ramesh Bhagat 8 8 16
42 Nikhil Bhaurao Rathod 7 8 15
43 Nikita Shankar Nemane 9 9 18
44 Nitesh Ganapat Chavhan 9 9 18
45 Pallavi Prakash Khodke 9 9 18
46 Payal Bhimrao Rathod 8 8 16
47 Poonam Rajendra Bhagat 8 8 16
48 Prachi Gajanan Rokade 8 8 16
49 Pragati Santosh Naringe 9 9 18
50 Priyanka Anil Raut 8 7 15
51 Puja Ananta Thombre 9 9 18
52 Puja Shridhar Chaudhari 7 7 14
53 Punam Gajanan Chavhan 8 7 15
54 Punam Parmeshwar Raut 9 9 18
55 Punam Prakash Mahakal 7 7 14
56 Punam Sudhakar Nemane 8 7 15
57 Rahul Balkrushna Chaudhari 7 7 14
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Class :- B.A.I Sub :- History SEM.I
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

58 Rohan Komalsing Chavhan 9 8 17
59 Rupali  Anandrao Akhud 9 8 17
60 Rushika Santosh Vir 9 8 17
61 Rutik Santosh Nandekar 7 7 14
62 Sangita Subhash Jagtap 7 7 14
63 Sapna Babusing Pawar 7 7 14
64 Satyapal Dilip Pawar 7 7 14
65 Shalini Dadarao Chaudhari 7 7 14
66 Shital Dnyaneshwar Rathod 7 7 14
67 Shradda Pramod Khade 9 9 18
68 Shrutika Kantinath Sawandale 7 7 14
69 Subhangi Sahebrao Tompe 8 9 17
70 Swati Shamrao Manwar 8 8 16
71 Vaibhav Vinod Lawate 8 7 15
72 Vaishnavi Gulabrao Kate 9 9 18
73 Vishal Sopan Gongre 8 8 16
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Class :- B.A.II Sub :- History SEM.IV
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

1 Aishwrya Ashok Khodke 9 8 17
2 Akash Samadhan Wadekar 8 9 17
3 Ambika Chandraprakash Shejulkar 8 8 16
4 Anjali Baban Rathod 9 9 18
5 Anju Kisanrao Morkar 8 9 17
6 Ankita Uttam Chavhan 9 8 17
7 Anuradha Anirudda Nimbalkar 9 8 17
8 Ashish Kailas Tale 8 8 16
9 Jaya Jagdish Jagtap 9 8 17

10 Jaya Laxman Shinde 9 8 17
11 Komal Dipak Chistalkar 8 8 16
12 Komal Subhash Nemane 9 8 17
13 Kumar Raju Sonone 7 7 14
14 Laxman Kisan Pardhi 7 7 14
15 Manish Ashok Solanke 8 8 16
16 Mohit Pundlik Rathod 8 8 16
17 Monali Vasanta Pund 8 7 15
18 Nagesh Madhukar Ingole 8 8 16
19 Nikita Gajanan Bhagat 8 9 17
20 Nitant Vinod Pawar 8 8 16
21 Payal Santosh Rathod 8 8 16
22 Pragati Ashok Manwar 8 9 17
23 Pragati Ganesh Choudhari 9 9 18
24 Pravin Shaligram Raut 8 8 16
25 Pritesh Vijay Rathod 7 7 13
26 Pushpa Babarao Lawate 8 9 17
27 Radha Vilas Khade 9 9
28 Rahul Pandurang Mise 8 8 16
29 Rahul Shangar Ingole 8 8 16
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Class :- B.A.II Sub :- History SEM.IV
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

30 Rajesh Manik Shinde 8 8 16
31 Rajshree Purushottam Hajare 9 8 17
32 Ravindra Gajanan Chavhan 8 8 16
33 Sapna Yogeshwar Dewale 8 7 15
34 Savita Wasudeo Thakare 7 7 14
35 Shradha Narendrarao Khade 8 9 17
36 Sohil Kayyum Khan 7 6 13
37 Tejaswini Sudharshan Ingole 8 8 16
38 Tejaswini Yashwantrao Ingale 8 9 17
39 Vaishali Prakash Surjuse 9 8 17
40 Vaishanvi Arun Gawande 8 8 16
41 Vaishanvi Narendra Dahake 9 9 18
42 Vidya Ganesh Prasad Dixit 9 8 17
43 Vivek Shrikrushna Chaturkar 8 8 16
44 Vrushali Pundlik Chavhan 8 7 15
45 Yogesh Arun Kharate 8 9 17
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Class :- B.A.II Sub :- History SEM.III
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

1 Aishwrya Ashok Khodke 9 9 18
2 Akash Samadhan Wadekar 9 9 18
3 Ambika Chandraprakash Shejulkar 9 8 17
4 Anjali Baban Rathod 9 9 18
5 Anju Kisanrao Morkar 8 9 17
6 Ankita Uttam Chavhan 9 9 18
7 Anuradha Aniruddha Nimbalkar 9 8 17
8 Ashish Kailas Tale 9 9 18
9 Jaya Jagdish Jagtap 9 9 18

10 Jaya Laxman Shinde 9 8 17
11 Komal Dipak Chistalkar 9 9 18
12 Komkal Subhash Nemane 8 8 16
13 Kumar Raju Sonone 8 8 16
14 Laxman Kisan Pardhi 8 8 16
15 Manish Ashok Solanke 9 9 18
16 Mohit Pundlik Rathod 9 8 17
17 Monali Vasanta Pund 9 8 17
18 Nagesh Madhukar Ingole 8 8 16
19 Nikita Gajanan Bhagat 9 9 18
20 Nitant Vinod Pawar 9 9 18
21 Payal Santosh Rathod 8 8 16
22 Pragati Ashok Manwar 9 9 18
23 Pragati Ganesh Choudhari 9 9 18
24 Pravin Shaligram Raut 8 8 16
25 Pushpa Babarao Lawate 9 9 18
26 Radha Vilas Khade 9 9 18
27 Rahul Gulab Rathod 9 8 17
28 Rahul Pandurang Mise 9 9 18
29 Rahul Shankar Ingole 8 9 17
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Class :- B.A.II Sub :- History SEM.III
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

30 Rajesh Manik Shinde 8 8 16
31 Rajeshri Purushottam Hajare 9 9 18
32 Ravindra Gajanan Chavhan 9 8 17
33 Sapna Yogeshwar Dewale 9 9 18
34 Savita Wasudeo Thakare 8 8 16
35 Shrdha Namdeorao Khade 9 9 18
36 Tejaswini Sudharshan Ingole 8 8 16
37 Tejaswini Yashwantrao Ingale 8 9 17
38 Urmila Gulabrao Satpute 9 8 17
39 Vaishali Prakash Surjuse 9 9 18
40 Vaishanvi Arun Gawande 9 9 18
41 Vaishanvi Narendra Dahake 9 9 18
42 Vidya Ganeshprasad Dixit 9 9 18
43 Vivek Shrikrushna Chaturkar 8 9 17
44 Rushali Pundlik Chavhan 8 8 16
45 Yogesh Arun Kharate 9 8 17
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Class :- B.A.I                Sub :- History SEM.II
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

1 Abhishak Sanjay Raut 7 7 14
2 Abhishekh Gajanan Pawar 8 8 16
3 Amar Digambar Kakade 9 9 18
4 Anjali Ramesh Raut 8 6 14
5 Anjali Sharad Jawake 8 6 14
6 Anjli Namdeo Ratne 7 7 14
7 Arti Dilip Bhosale 8 8 16
8 Arti Dnyaneshwar Khodke 8 9 17
9 Ashutosh Dhanurdhar Lawate 7 7 14

10 Ashwini Mangesh Borde 8 9 17
11 Ashwini Sudhakar Nemane 8 8 16
12 Atul Parshram Bhosale 9 9
13 Badal Vinod Pawar 9 10 19
14 Chaitali Gajanan Mhatarmare 9 9 18
15 Darshana Ramrao Tirkate 7 7 14
16 Diksha Pralhad Raut 8 8 16
17 Dnyaneshwar Vitthal Chaudhari 8 9 17
18 Ganesh Khushalrao Raut 8 7 15
19 Gayatri Raju Shejulkar 7 8 15
20 Gayatri Vinod Wankhde 7 7 14
21 Hina Prakash Jadhao 8 7 15
22 Jaya Dipak Manwar 9 9 18
23 Jyoti Dagadu Sargar 8 9 17
24 Ketan Subhash Wakode 7 6 13
25 Lomesh Kashinath Gawande 9 9
26 Madhuri Dilip Kathole 8 7 15
27 Madhuri Vijay Ingole 9 9 18
28 Mamata Balusing Chavhan 7 7 14
29 Manisha Niranjana Kamble 7 8 15
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Class :- B.A.I                Sub :- History SEM.II
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

30 Mayuree Sheshrao Jadhao 7 8 15
31 Mayuri Dilip Mohale 8 8 16
32 Minal Shivaji Pusadkar 8 8 16
33 Mukesh Ashok Ingole 8 8 16
34 Neha Ramesh Bhagat 9 9 18
35 Nikhil Bhaurao Rathod 7 6 13
36 Nikita Shankar Nemane 9 9 18
37 Nitesh Ganapat Chavhan 8 8 16
38 Pallavi Prakash Khodke 8 8 16
39 Poonam Rajendra Bhagat 8 8 16
40 Pragati Santosh Naringe 9 9 18
41 Priyanka Anil Raut 8 9 17
42 Pruthviraj Vasudeo Jadhao 9 9
43 Puja Ananta Thombre 9 9 18
44 Punam Prakash Mahakal 8 8 16
45 Punam Sudhakar Nemane 9 9 18
46 Ratnadip Bhimrao Ingole 9 9
47 Rohan Komalsing Chavhan 8 8 16
48 Rupali Anandrao Akhud 9 8 17
49 Rushika Santosh Vir 9 9
50 Sangita Subhash Jagtap 7 6 13
51 Satyapal Dilip Pawar 9 8 17
52 Shalini Dadarao Chaudhari 7 7 14
53 Shital Dnyaneshwar Rathod 7 7 14
54 Shradda Pramod Khade 8 9 17
55 Shrutika Kantinath Sawandale 8 7 15
56 Shubhangi Sahebrao Tompe 8 8 16
57 Swati Shamrao Manwar 8 8 16
58 Swati Shankar Wagmare 8 8 16
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Class :- B.A.I                Sub :- History SEM.II
Sr.No. Student Name Assismnt Viva Total

59 Vaibhav Vinod Lawate 7 7 14
60 Vaishali Eknath Chavhan 8 7 15
61 Vaishnavi Gulabrao Kate 9 9 18
62 Vishal Sopan Dongre 7 7 14
63 Punam Parmeshwar Raut 9 9 18
64 Prachi Gajanan Rokade 7 7 14
65 Puja Shridhar Choudhari 7 8 15
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